MXFCOS350G2-802 350MM CUT OFF SAW G2
IN2

4933480480 - MXFCOS350G2-802 - 4000497487
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Position
0001 1
0007 2
0008 3
0009 4
00115
0014 6
0016 7
0020 8
00219
0022 10
0023 11
003112
0033 13
0037 14
0038 15
0043 16
0051 17
0052 18
0054 19
0055 20
0056 21
0057 22
0058 23
0065 24
0066 25
0067 26
0069 27
0070 28
007129
0073 30
0075 31
0077 32
0089 33
0113 34
0116 35
0118 36
0123 37
0128 38
0129 39
013040
0131 41
013242
0134 43
013544
0136 45
0141 46
0144 47
0146 48
0147 49
0148 50
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Quantity

Description
SCREW
SHIM
GASKET
SCREW
SAFTY GUARD
SCREW
GASKET
SEAL
BALL BEARING
BEARING
RETAINING RING
BELT
NUT
SCREW
NUT
PIN
GUIDE WASHER
PULLEY
BALL BEARING
RETAINING RING
SCREW
ARMATURE
SCREW
HOUSING
SCREW
SAFTY GUARD
BOLT
SCREW
SCREW
GUARD
LED LIGHT
SWITCH
SCREW
COVER
SCREW
SWITCH BOARD
COVER
INSERT
SCREW
ALLEN KEY
RETAINER
O-RING
ELECTRONIC
KEY
KEY
HANDLE
SCREW
ELECTRONIC
SCREW
COVER

Part number
4931472902
4931472908
4931472910
4931465097
4931496173
4931465285
4931472915
4931496174
4931496175
4931496176
4931496177
4931496178
4931472600
4931496179
4931453988
4931496180
4931472947
4931496181
4931496182
4931496183
4931494114
4931496184
4931472944
4931496185
660570005
4931496187
4931496188
4931465543
4931472941
4931496189
4931496190
4931496191
4931465326
4931496192
4931496193
4931496194
4931496195
4931496196
4931447515
4931496197
4931496198
34404480
4931496199
4931472611
4931472612
4931507578
4931465063
4931496200
4931496201
4931496202

EAN
4058546332044
4058546332105
4058546332129
4058546231972
4058546533106
4058546233853
4058546332174
4058546533113
4058546533120
4058546533137
4058546533144
4058546533151
4058546329020
4058546533168
4002395280551
4058546533175
4058546332495
4058546533182
4058546533199
4058546533205
4058546429959
4058546533212
4058546332464
4058546533229
4002395827329
4058546533243
4058546533250
4058546236434
4058546332433
4058546533267
4058546533274
4058546533281
4058546234263
4058546533298
4058546533304
4058546533311
4058546533328
4058546533335
4002395880539
4058546533342
4058546533359
4058546072193
4058546533366
4058546329136
4058546329143
4058546600891
4058546231637
4058546533373
4058546533380
4058546533397



Position
0151 51
0153 52
0154 53
0156 54
0200 55
0201 56
0202 57
0203 58
0204 59
0205 60
0206 61
0207 62
0208 63
0209 64
0210 65
0211 66
0212 67
0213 68
0214 69
021570
0216 71
0217 72
0218 73
0219 74
0220 75
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Quantity

Description
FLANGE
FLANGE
CONNECTOR
RATING PLATE
ADAPTOR
GEAR BOX HOUSING
SAFTY GUARD
SAFTY GUARD
COVER
KIT
HOLDER
CLAMPING SET
PULLEY
COVER
STATOR
HOUSING
FOOT
CROSS BRACKET
ELECTRONIC
COVER
TRIGGER
WHEEL PAIR
GUIDE RAIL
ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC ELEMENT

Part number
4931496203
4931496204
4931496205
4931496206
4931496207
4931496208
4931496209
4931496210
4931496211
4931496212
4931496213
4931496214
4931496215
4931496216
4931496217
4931496218
4931496219
4931496220
4931496221
4931496222
4931496223
4931496224
4931496225
4931496226
4931496227

EAN
4058546533403
4058546533410
4058546533427
4058546533434
4058546533441
4058546533458
4058546533465
4058546533472
4058546533489
4058546533496
4058546533502
4058546533519
4058546533526
4058546533533
4058546533540
4058546533557
4058546533564
4058546533571
4058546533588
4058546533595
4058546533601
4058546533618
4058546533625
4058546533632
4058546533649
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